Padmavati M Wagle, Navimumbai               Rs. 5,000.00 Sandhya Suraksha Nidhi
21. Smt. Rajashree Gatekar, Mumbai                       Rs. 2,000.00 Sandhya Suraksha Nidhi

Donations Received towards Mahila Mandal Golden Jubilee Celebration 
A Total of Rs. 10,39,566.00 (Rupees Ten lacs thirty nine thousand five hundred sixty six only ) received 
towards Mahila Mandal Golden Jubilee Celebration. 

Sr. 
No Name Amount Sr. 

No Name Amount

1 MR. GOPAL R NAYAK   30,000.00 55 MR. SHRIKANT NAYAK    5,000.00 
2 MR. VISHWANATH N NAYAK   25,000.00 56 MS. ASHA G NAYAK    5,000.00 
3 MS.